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ENTREE

San Choy Bow (For 2 People) $16.00
Spring Rolls (4 Pieces) $8.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4 Pieces) $8.00

. Home-made Fried or Steamed Dim Sims (4 Pieces) $8.00

’g;\, Mixed Entrée (Spring Rolls, Fried Dim Sims,

5:}‘2 , Curry Triangles, Fried Wontons, Prawn Toasts) $10.00

-3'% Fried Wontons (6 Pieces) $8.00

.~ Fried Prawn Toasts (2 Pieces) $7.00

;th Bacon and King Prawn Rolls (3 Pieces) $11.00

%‘E Deep Fried King Prawn Cutlets (3 Pieces) $11.00

' Calamari Rings (6 Pieces) $11.00

i Curry Triangles (4 Pieces) $8.00
Prawn Cocktail with Sauce $11.00
Prawn Crackers $6.00
Garlic Bread $7.00

"’iw Plate of Hot Chips Small $6.00 Large $7.00
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~ soups

::??f Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup $8.00

“.©  Long Soup - $8.00

:i% Short Soup $8.00

Y

@5 Vegetable Soup $8.00

;;9\3:! Combination Long Soup or Short Soup $21.50
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CHEFES SUGGESTIONS
Special Shandy $23.50
(Chicken, BBQ Pork, Vegetables & (2) King Prawn Cutlets,

~ . served with Fried Rice/Boiled Rice/Noodles)

3% ‘ Black Bean Special $21.50
,% (Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork & Vegetables in Black

*5:":;,:‘: Bean Sauce, served with Fried Rice/Boiled Rice/Noodles)

. Sweet & Sour Special $21.50
é'?“ (Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork & Vegetables in Sweet &

-i‘;"?\ Sour Sauce, served with Fried Rice/Boiled Rice/Noodles)

Curry Special $21.50
(Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork & Vegetables in Curry Sauce,
served with Fried Rice/Boiled Rice/Noodles)
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MAINDISHES

Any choice of the following:
Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork/School Prawns
Fish/Squid/Lamb

King Prawns or Combination

Seafood

With any Sauce Listed:

$20.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00

Sweet & Sour/Oyster/Curry/Satay/Black Bean/Black Pepper/Plum

Sizzling Plate with any Sauce Listed:
Garlic/Mongolian/Cantonese/Chilli/Szechuan

DEEP FRIED DISHES

Pork Spare Ribs with Sweet & Sour/Peking/Plum Sauce
Honey King Prawns

Hohey Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Sweet & Sour Pork

Cantonese Chicken or Beef Fritters

SAIT & PEPPER DISHES

$23.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$21.00

All Dishes are Served as Deep Fried Dry Dish with Chilli & Garlic:

Beef/Chicken
Fish/Squid or Pork Spare Ribs
King Prawns or Combination

DUCK_

Deep Fried Duck with Sweet & Sour/Peking/Plum Sauce
Steamed Duck in Combination Sauce

R NOO’DLES (VERMICEIII RICE NOODIES)

Singapore Noodles
Laksa Noodles with Chicken/Beef/Pork/Veg

Laksa Noodles with King Prawns or Combination
Stir Fry Chicken or Beef Flat Rice Noodles

$22.00
$24.00
$26.00

$25.00
$25.00

$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
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OMEIETTE

Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork/School Prawn Omelette $20.00
King Prawns or Combination Omelette $25.00
Plain Omelette $15.00
Vegetable Omelette $20.00

Served with Gravy Sauce

CHOW METN (CRISPY EGGNOODIES)

Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork/School Prawns/Vegetables $20.00
King Prawns or Combination $25.00
Change to Soft Noodles extra $6.00
RICE DISHES

Boiled Rice Small $6.00 Large $7.00
Fried Rice Small $8.00 Large $10.00
Special Fried Rice Small $14.00 Large $16.00

GIUTEN FREE

Prawn Cocktail (No Sauce) $11.00
Steamed Vegetables $20.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Served with Vegetables or Salad

& Chips $25.00

T- Bone Steak Served with Vegetables or Salad & Chips $31.00
Scotch Fillet Steak Served with Vegetables or Salad

& Chips $31.00
Grilled Barramundi Fillet Served with Vegetables or Salad

& Chips $29.00
Roast of the Day Served with Vegetables or Salad

& Chips $22.00

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Vegetarian Spring Rolls $8.00

Garlic Bread $7.00

Vegetarian San Choy Bow $16.00
Steamed Vegetables $20.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice Small $8.00 Large $10.00
Vegetarian Singapore Noodles $20.00
Vegetarian Pad Thai $20.00




