ENTREE

((
San Choy Bow (For 2 People)		\$16.00
Spring Rolls (4 Pieces)		\$8.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4 Pieces)		\$8.00
Home-made Fried or Steamed Dim Sim	s (4 Pieces)	\$8.00
Mixed Entrée (Spring Rolls, Fried Dim S	ims,	
Curry Triangles, Fried Wontons, Prawn 7	Γoasts)	\$10.00
Fried Wontons (6 Pieces)		\$8.00
Fried Prawn Toasts (2 Pieces)		\$7.00
Bacon and King Prawn Rolls (3 Pieces)		\$11.00
Deep Fried King Prawn Cutlets (3 Pieces	5)	\$11.00
Calamari Rings (6 Pieces)		\$11.00
Curry Triangles (4 Pieces)		\$8.00
Prawn Cocktail with Sauce		\$11.00
Prawn Crackers		\$6.00
Garlic Bread		\$7.00
Plate of Hot Chips	Small \$6.00	Large \$7.00

SOUPS

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	\$8.00
Long Soup	\$8.00
Short Soup	\$8.00
Vegetable Soup	\$8.00
Combination Long Soup or Short Soup	\$21.50

CHEFS SUGGESTIONS	
Special Shandy	\$23.50
(Chicken, BBQ Pork, Vegetables & (2) King Prawn Cutlets,	
served with Fried Rice/Boiled Rice/Noodles)	
Black Bean Special	\$21.50
(Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork & Vegetables in Black	
Bean Sauce, served with Fried Rice/Boiled Rice/Noodles)	
Sweet & Sour Special	\$21.50
(Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork & Vegetables in Sweet &	
Sour Sauce, served with Fried Rice/Boiled Rice/Noodles)	
Curry Special	\$21.50
(Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork & Vegetables in Curry Sauce,	
served with Fried Rice/Boiled Rice/Noodles)	-



MAINDISHES

Fish/Squid/Lamb \$23.00 King Prawns or Combination \$25.00	Any choice of the following:	9
King Prawns or Combination \$25.00	Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork/School Prawns	\$20.00
	Fish/Squid/Lamb	\$23.00
Seafood \$26.0	King Prawns or Combination	\$25.00
	Seafood	\$26.00

With any Sauce Listed:

Sweet & Sour/Oyster/Curry/Satay/Black Bean/Black Pepper/Plum

Sizzling Plate with any Sauce Listed: Garlic/Mongolian/Cantonese/Chilli/Szechuan

DEEP FRIED DISHES

Pork Spare Ribs with Sweet & Sour/Peking/Plum Sauce	\$23.00
Honey King Prawns	\$25.00
Honey Chicken	\$20.00
Lemon Chicken	\$20.00
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$20.00
Cantonese Chicken or Beef Fritters	\$21.00

SALT & PEPPER DISHES

All Dishes are Served as Deep Fried Dry Dish with	Chilli & Garlic:
Beef/Chicken	\$22.00
Fish/Squid or Pork Spare Ribs	\$24.00
King Prawns or Combination	\$26.00

DUCK

Deep Fried Duck with Sweet & Sour/Peking/Plum Sauce	\$25.00
Steamed Duck in Combination Sauce	\$25.00

NOODLES (VERMICELLI RICE NOODLES)

Singapore Noodles	\$20.00
Laksa Noodles with Chicken/Beef/Pork/Veg	\$20.00
Laksa Noodles with King Prawns or Combination	\$25.00
Stir Fry Chicken or Beef Flat Rice Noodles	\$20.00

OMELETTE

Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork/School Prawn Omelette	\$20.00
King Prawns or Combination Omelette	\$25.00
Plain Omelette	\$15.00
Vegetable Omelette	\$20.00
Served with Gravy Sauce	

CHOWMETN (CRISPY EGGNOODLES)

	_
Beef/Chicken/BBQ Pork/School Prawns/Vegetables	\$20.00
King Prawns or Combination	\$25.00
Change to Soft Noodles extra	\$6.00

RICE DISHES

Boiled Rice	Small \$6.00	Large \$7.00
Fried Rice	Small \$8.00	Large \$10.00
Special Fried Rice	Small \$14.00	Large \$16.00

GIUTEN FREE

Prawn Cocktail (No Sauce)	\$11.00
Steamed Vegetables	\$20.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Served with Vegetables or Salad	
& Chips	\$25.00
T- Bone Steak Served with Vegetables or Salad & Chips	\$31.00
Scotch Fillet Steak Served with Vegetables or Salad	
& Chips	\$31.00
Grilled Barramundi Fillet Served with Vegetables or Salad	
& Chips	\$29.00
Roast of the Day Served with Vegetables or Salad	
& Chips	\$22.00

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Vegetarian Spring Rolls	\$8.00
Garlic Bread	\$7.00
Vegetarian San Choy Bow	\$16.00
Steamed Vegetables	\$20.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice	Small \$8.00 Large \$10.00
Vegetarian Singapore Noodles	\$20.00
Vegetarian Pad Thai	\$20.00

